r	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		<u></u>
	0~~	\sim	171	OF
M	IMU		ノノイ	CC

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	<u> </u>
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦
Office Use Only	

÷

•



05/17/19--01007--035 **(\$3.75

FILLE

B KINSEY

JUN 1 7 2019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 30, 2019

, e . '

CHRISTINA PANNOS 125 S WACKER DR., STE 2310 CHICAGO, IL 60606

SUBJECT: AMERICAN SOCIETY OF BUSINESS PUBLICATION EDITORS, INC. Ref. Number: W19000051929

We have received your document for AMERICAN SOCIETY OF BUSINESS PUBLICATION EDITORS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$753.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

On line #1, remove the word "INC". On the alternate name, place the name exactly how it is on the certificate of existence, along with a corporate suffix,

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 419A00010842

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV (207 Tollahonna, Florida 20014

COVER LETTER

•

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: AMERICAN SOCIETY OF BUSINESS PUBLICATION EDITORS, INC.

.

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· · · · · ·

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Christina Pannos		
	Name of Person	-	
	Howe & Hutton, Ltd.	1) [*]	
	Firm/Company		
	125 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 2310		
	······································	-	
	Address	-	
	Chicago. IL 60606		
	City/State and Zip Code		
	cpannos@howehutton.com	N 13 P	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:	19 JUN 13 PH 4: 48 SLIEN IAAL AT SIAIE ALLANASSIRE FLORIDA	
Christina Pani	at (
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone N	lumber	
Regis Divis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS:STREET/COURIERstration SectionRegistration Sectionion of CorporationsDivision of CorporationBox 6327Clifton Buildinghassee, FL 323142661 Executive CenterTallahassee, FL 32301	ns	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
ダ \$70.00 Fil + しえぶつち 〒テジョ・アS	$\begin{array}{c} \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certified Copy} & Certified $	7.50 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status & rtified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF BUSINESS PUBLICATION EDITORS 1.

.

•

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

-	AMERICAN : (If name unava	SOCIETY OF BUSINESS PUBLICATION EDITORS, ailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	INC. adopted for the purpose of	transacting busi	ness in I	lorida)
2.	ILLINOIS	3.					
4.	01/29/2010	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated)		r. if applicable)		-	
6.	01/01/2016	Date of Incorporation) 5.					
0.	(Date first cond	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See	sections 617.1501 & 617.15	02, F.S. to detern	nine pena	alty lia	bility.
7.	801 Third St. S	South, St. Petersburg, FL 33701					
1.		(Principal o	ffice address)				_
		(Current mailing a	address, if different)				_
8.		rganization that fosters excellence in the profess corporation authorized in home state or country t					
	•	eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.C.		of Piorida)		19 JUN 13	
	Name:	Registered Agents Inc					त्तः हत्त
Office Address		7901 4th St N STE 300				PH	Ŧ
		St. Petersburg	, Florida ³³⁷⁰²		85 ×	۔ ج	
		(City)	_	(Zip Code)	ør.		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Bill Havre - Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

NUNPZYDANO

A. DIRECTO			
ElChairman	Name:	Chairman	Name: <u>Sam Silverstein</u>
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address: 500 New Jersey Ave. NW,
Director	Staten Island, NY 10307	EfDirector	Washington, DC 20001
■President		President	······
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
□Other:	Other:	Other:	D Other:
□Chairman	Name:	DChairman	Name:
DVice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
ElDirector	Alexandria, VA 22314	C IDirector	
DPresident		President	
₩ Vice President		□Vice President _	
□Secretary	Treasurer		Treasurer
Other:	Other:	Other:	Other:
□Ch2irman	Name:	DChairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman →	Additional and inc
Director		Director	<u> </u>
□President	; •	□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President _	
ElSecretary	ElTreasurer	DSecretary	
ElOther:	□ Other:	Other:	

NOTE: <u>Important Notice</u>: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

13. (Signature of (hairman/Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) (Typed or printed name and capacity of person sighing application) omi]4.



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF BUSINESS PUBLICATION EDITORS, A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON JANUARY 29, 2010, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 9TH *day of* MAY *A.D.* 2019 .

osse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

Authentication #: 1912902152 verifiable until 05/09/2020 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com